November 6"‘, 2018 State Election Results

Berlin, MA

SENATOR IN CONGRESS

Elizabeth A. Warren

Geoff Diehl

Shiva Ayyadurai
Scattered

Blanks

Total

GOVERNOR and Lt. Governor

Baker and Polito
Gonzales and Palfrey
Scattered

Blanks

Total

ATTORNEY GENERAL

Maura Healey

James R. McMahon, Il
Scattered

Blanks

Total

944

77

71

25

1760

1259

457

38

1760

1103

620

37

1760

SECRETARY OF STATE

William Francis Galvin

Anthony M. Amore

Juan G. Sanchez, Jr.
Scattered

Blanks
Total

TREASURER
Deborah B. Goldberg
Keiko M. Orrall
Jamie M. Guerin
Scattered

Blanks
Total

AUDITOR
Suzanne M. Bump
Helen Brady
Daniel Fishman
Edward J. Stamas
Scattered

Blanks

Total

1152

497

70

41

1760

1032

575

83

70

1760

882

656

76

69

77

1760



REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
Rick Green
Lori Loureiro Trahan
Michael P. Mullen
Scattered

Blanks
Total

COUNCILLOR

Jennie Caissie

Paul M. DePalo
Scattered

Blanks
Total

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT

Dean A. Tran

Susan A. Chalifoux-Zephir
Scattered

Blanks

Total

641

982

99

38

1760

803

865

91

1760

827

873

60

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Harold P. Naughton, Jr.
Stanley P. Marcinczyk, Jr.
Scattered

Blanks
Total

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Joseph D. Early, Jr.

Blake J. Rubin
Scattered

Blanks
Total

CLERK OF COURTS

Dennis P. McManus

Joanne E. Powell
Scattered

Blanks

Total

1291

349

3

117

1760

1177

470

110

1760

1087

579

94

1760



REGISTER OF DEEDS

Kate D. Campanale

Kathryn A. Toomey
Scattered

Blanks
Total

Question 1: # of patients each RN
YES

NO

Blanks

Total

Question 4: Berlin Community Preservation

Act (CPA)
739

YES 976
923

NO 726
0

Blanks 58
98

Total 1760
1760
532
1202
26
1760

Question 2: Constitutional —corporations are

not people
YES

NO

Blanks

Total

1211
507
42

1760

Question 3: Discrimination for gender

identity
YES
NO
Blanks

Total

1156

579

25

1760



